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                     Family Medicine Clerkship - Goals and Objectives

                     
                     Faculty

                     
                     Bryan Delage, M.D.
Clerkship Co-Director
bryan.delage@UND.edu

                     
                     Kamille Sherman, M.D.
Clerkship Co-Director
kamille.sherman@UND.edu

                     
                     James R. Beal, Ph.D.
Director, Research & Program Development
james.beal@UND.edu

                     
                     Staff

                     
                     Stephanie Boltz
Administrative Assistant/Clerkship Coordinator
stephanie.boltz@und.edu
701.777.3214


                     
                     Melissa Gardner
Administrative Assistant
melissa.gardner@UND.edu
701.777.3264

                     
                     Brandon Thorvilson
Videoconferencing
brandon.thorvilson@UND.edu
701.777.3211

                     
                     Library Resources
701.777.2166
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   UND School of Medicine & Health Sciences
1301 N Columbia Rd Stop 9037
Grand Forks ND 58202-9037
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